
HIGHLAND HIKERS 
BUS PASSPORT

SOUTH COAST 
BUS PASSPORT

The Highland Hikers Passport is ideal for those that plan to 
hike Iceland’s most popular hiking trails, the Laugavegur 
or Fimmvörðuháls trails. This is a 4 to 5 days’ hike through 
spectacular landscapes. With this passport you can travel 
with our scheduled bus from Reykjavik to where you will 
begin your hike and back from the end point. You can take 
all the time you need for your hike as long as you do it within 
the operation period.  

Schedules that are relevant to this passport are: 12/12a, 
13/13a and 14/14a. The Passport is valid from June 20th to 
Sept. 09th for transfer to the beginning of your hike and back 
from the end point. (2 transfers –  choice between 3 routes).

HIGHLAND HIKERS

  

PASSPORT
B-0001

BU
S

The South Coast Passport is ideal for those that plan to 
travel on their own. The South coast of Iceland is one of 
the most beautiful places in Iceland and there your will 
find magnificent waterfalls, Glacier lagoon and more. With 
this passport you can travel with our scheduled bus from 
Reykjavík to the Glacier lagoon and back to Reykjavík again. 
You can hop on and off at any bus station you choose and 
take all the time you need for your travels as long as you do 
it within the operation period.

Schedules that are relevant to this passport are: 12/12a. The 
Passport is valid from July 1st to August 31st for transfer from 
Reykjavík to the Glacier lagoon and back to Reykjavík.	   

12/12a

mÝRDALSJÖKULL
EYJAFJALLAJÖKULL

VATNAJÖKULL

HOFSJÖKULL

LANGJÖKULL

SNÆFELLSJÖKULL

REYKJAVÍK

HVERAGERÐI
SELFOSS

HELLA
HVOLSVÖLLUR
SELJALANDSFOSS
Waterfall

SKÓGAR
Skogafoss 
waterfall

VÍK

SKAFTAFELL
National park

JÖKULSÁRLÓN
Glacier lagoon

Klaustur
Kirkjubæjarklaustur

12/12a

13/13a

14/14a

mÝRDALSJÖKULL
EYJAFJALLAJÖKULL

VATNAJÖKULL

HOFSJÖKULL

LANGJÖKULL

SNÆFELLSJÖKULL

REYKJAVÍK

HVERAGERÐI
SELFOSS

HELLA
HVOLSVÖLLUR
SELJALANDSFOSS
Waterfall

SKÓGAR
Skogafoss 
waterfall

landmannalaugar
leirubakki

Þórsmörk

Return fare

PRICE:
19.990 ISK

Return fare

PRICE:
14.000 ISK

Bus passports 
& single tickets! 

  South Coast, Glacier lagoon 
or the unique highlands!

SOUTH COAST  PASSPORT
E-0001

BU
S



12/12a

13/13a

14/14a

mÝRDALSJÖKULL
EYJAFJALLA-

VATNAJÖKULL

HOFSJÖKULL

LANGJÖKULL

SNÆFELLSJÖKULL

REYKJAVÍK

HVERAGERÐI
SELFOSS

HELLA
HVOLSVÖLLUR
SELJALANDSFOSS
Waterfall

SKÓGAR
Skogafoss 
waterfall

VÍK

SKAFTAFELL
National park

JÖKULSÁRLÓN
Glacier lagoon

Klaustur
Kirkjubæjarklaustur

landmannalaugar
leirubakki

Þórsmörk

12 Reykjavík-Vík 12a Vík-Reykjavík

Reykjavík  - Harpa Concert Hall 07:00 Vík - N1 Gas Station 13:00
Reykjavík - Campsite/City Hostel 07:15 Skógar - Campsite 13:30-14:30
Hveragerði - Info Center/Campsite 07:55 Seljalandsfoss - Parking 15:00
Selfoss - N1 Gas Station/Campsite 08:15 Hvolsvöllur - N1 Gas Station 15:30
Hella - Bus Stop 09:10 Hella - Bus Stop 15:50
Hvolsvöllur - N1 Gas Station 09:40 Selfoss - N1 Gas Station/Campsite 16:20
Seljalandsfoss - Parking 10:00-10:30 Hveragerði - Info Center/Campsite 16:40
Skógar - Campsite 11:00-11:30 Reykjavík - Campsite/City Hostel 17:20
Vík - N1 Gas Station 12:00 Reykjavík  - Harpa Concert Hall 17:30

12 Vík-Glacier lagoon 12a Glacier lagoon-Vík

Vík - N1 Gas Station 12:30 Glacier lagoon 17:45
Klaustur - N1 Gas Station 13:30 Skaftafell - Information Centre 18:45
Skaftafell - Information Centre 14:45 Klaustur - N1 Gas Station 20:15
Glacier lagoon 15:45 Vík - N1 Gas Station 21:15

13 Reykjavík-Landmannalaugar 13a Landmannalaugar-Reykjavík

Reykjavík - Harpa Concert Hall 07:15 Landmannalaugar - Campsite 18:00
Reykjavík - Campsite/City Hostel 07:30 Leirubakki - Hotel 19:30
Hveragerði - Info Center/Campsite 07:55 Hella - Bus Stop/Campsite 20:15
Selfoss - N1 Gas Station/Campsite 08:15 Selfoss - N1 Gas Station/Campsite 20:45
Hella - Bus Stop/Campsite 09:00 Hveragerði - Campsite 20:55
Leirubakki - Campsite 09:30 Reykjavík - Campsite/City Hostel 21:30
Landmannalaugar - Campsite 12:00 Reykjavík - Harpa Concert Hall 21:40

14 Reykjavík-Hella-Þórsmörk 14a Þórsmörk-Hella-Reykjavík

Reykjavík - Harpa Concert Hall 07:15 Þórsmörk - Húsadalur 18:00
Reykjavík - Campsite/City Hostel 07:30 Þórsmörk - Básar 18:30
Hveragerði - Info Center/Campsite 07:55 Þórsmörk - Stakkholtsgjá * -
Selfoss - N1 Gas Station/Campsite 08:15 Seljalandsfoss -Parking 19:30
Hella - Bus Stop/Campsite 09:00 Hvolsvöllur - N1 Gas Station 20:00
Hvolsvöllur - N1 Gas Station 09:20 Hella - Bus Stop/Campsite 20:15
Seljalandsfoss - Parking 10:10 Selfoss - N1 Gas Station/Campsite 20:45
Þórsmörk - Stakkholtsgjá * - Hveragerði - Info Center/Campsite 20:55
Þórsmörk - Básar 11:15 Reykjavík - Campsite/City Hostel 21:30
Þórsmörk - Húsadalur 11:45 Reykjavík - Harpa Concert Hall 21:40
* We only stop if there are passengers, please ask/call the driver tel: 853 4534.

All bus routes are operated from 20/6 - 9/9 2018 except for route12/12/a
between Vík and the Glacier lagoon which is operated 

from 1/7 - 31/8 2018

Check in for 
passport holders: 
To guarantee a seat 
on a bus, kindly check in 
at www.icelandbybus.com  
at least 24 hours prior to departure. 

Departures: 
Passengers must arrive 
at the bus station 
at least 10 minutes 
prior to departure. 

Route 13 /13a 
Reykjavík - Landmannalaugar  
Prices in ISK  Valid - Summer  2018 One Way fare  Return fare
Reykjavík - Landmannalaugar 8.500 15.900
Hveragerði - Landmannalaugar 7.800 14.900
Selfoss - Landmannnalaugar 7.800 14.900
Hella - Landmannalaugar 6.700 12.900
Leirubakki - Landmannalaugar 4.900 9.400
Extra fee for bikes is 4.000 ISK -  note that we cannot always guarantee a space for bikes 

Route 14/14a 
Reykjavík - Þórsmörk 
Prices in ISK  Valid - Summer  2018 One Way fare  Return fare
Reykjavík - Þórsmörk 8.100 13.900
Hveragerði - Þórsmörk 7.000 12.900
Selfoss - Þórsmörk 7.000 12.900
Hella - Þórsmörk 5.100 9.000
Hvolsvöllur - Þórsmörk 5.100 9.000
Seljalandsfoss - Þórsmörk 5.100 9.000

Extra fee for bikes is 4.000 ISK - note that we cannot always guarantee a space for bikes

Route 12 /12a 
Reykjavík - Vík - Glacier lagoon
Prices  in ISK Valid - Summer  2018                                                             One Way fare

Reykjavík Hella Skógar Vík Glacier lagoon

Reykjavík - 3.300 5.300 6.000 12.000
Hveragerði 1.700 1.500 3.600 4.300 10.300
Selfoss 2.200 1.100 3.100 3.800 9.800
Hella 3.300 - 2.000 2.700 8.700
Hvolsvöllur 3.700 400 1.600 2.300 8.300
Seljalandsfoss 4.500 1.200 800 1.500 7.500
Skógar 5.300 2.000 - 700 6.700
Vík 6.000 2.700 700 - 6.000
Kirkjubæjarklaustur 7.800 4.500 2.500 1.800 4.200
Skaftafell 10.000 6.700 4.700 4.000 2.000
Glacier Lagoon 12.000 8.700 6.700 6.000 -
Extra fee for bikes is 4.000 ISK - note that we cannot always guarantee a space for bikes

Bus Passports
Prices in ISK  Valid - Summer  2018  Return fare
Highland Hikers bus passport 14.000
South Coast bus passport 19.990

PRICES

TIMETABLES


